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PART B-continued 
REGISTERED UNDER SECTION 6 (i) b OF 1924 ACT OR UNDER AMENDMENTS . 

Column 1. 

Name. 

Column 2. 

Address. I 
Column3. I 

Date of 
Registration. 

Dix, Thomas Burman Ross 
Donnelly, Leonard Sidney 
Drake, Bernard John 
Dyett, Henry Lewis Percy 

Earnshaw, Francis Allan 

Ensoll, John Robert .. 
Ensor, Gilbert Willia.m 
:H'ennell, Michael, A.M.N.Z.X.E. 
Ferguson, John Alexander Mitchell 
Fitzgerald, Maurice Edward William 
Fleming, Elliott, A.M.I.E.E. 

Fookes, Noel Cracroft 
Fox, Robert, M.N.Z.I.E. 

Fraser, William Mackenzie, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Freeman, Frederick Willie, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Frieboe-Funch, Christian 

Gardiner, William I van 
Gilchrist, Geoffrey William, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E. 
Golds bro, Henry Edgar, M.Z.N.I.E. 
Goldsmith, Bernard Harry 
Goodbehere, Samuel Frederick John 
Green, Eric Wallace, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Grierson, Charles Kirkpatrick .. 
Griffiths, Arthur Tennyson · 
Hall-Jones, William, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Hamilton, John 
Harris, Harold Wilson 

Harrison, Percy 
Hastie, David Henry .. 
Hawes, John Emanuel 
Hay, Thomas Tyrrell King 

Hazledine-Barber, Edward 
Hempleman, Frank Giles 

Holgate, Peter, M.N.Z.I.E. 

Hooker, G~orge Brocklehurst 
Hope, Owen Morley, M.I.Struct.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Horner, Burnham Hirst 
Howell, Reginald George 
Huggett, William Henry 

Hughes, John Richard, 1VI.N.Z.I.E. 
Hundleby, Basil 
Hursthouse, Dennis Wilson 
Ingram, John Thomas 
Innis, Robert Leslie .. 
Irvine, Alexander Macpherson .. 
James, Mark 
Jenkins, Ambrose Coulter, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Jenkinson, Edgar Eaton 
Jenssen, Kolbjorn Thorvaldsson 
Jones, Stanley Walter, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E. 
Kemp, Herbert George, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.E.E. 
Kennings, Sydney Eldridge, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Kensington, Edward Trevor 
King, Jack Ian 
Lambourne, James Ernest Kerr 

Langford, James Stanley 
Langlands, Henry John 
Larcomb, Victor Ernest 
Learmont, Tom, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Leeder, Gordon Stanley, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Lenihan, Francis Joseph 
Lewthwaite, Frederick Arnold .. 

Lindell, Gordon Anderson, A.M.I.Struct.E., 
A.M.N.Z.I.E. 

Lindsay, George Percival 
Lopdell, William James 
Loudon, Bertram John 
Lough, Royle Chalmers, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
Luke, Kenneth Ewart, M.N.Z.I.E. 
Macdonald, Norman Andrew Lothian 

Maclean, George Frederick, A.M.N.Z.I.E. 
McArthur, James Frederick, M.N.Z.I.E ... 
McFerran, James Stanley 
McGregor, Gordon 

Waitotara County Council, Wanganui 
Hutt County Council, P.0; .Box 12, Wellington 
Borough Office, Wairoa .. 
Featherston Chambers, Brandon Street, Wel

lington 
Care ofH. Moult, Ltd.1 P.O. Box 581, Welling-

ton 
Public Works Department, Wanganui 
Matamata County Council, Tirau .. 
County Council, Murchison 
Hawke's Bay Electric-power Board, Hastings 
Rose Street, Tirau . 
Municipal Electricity Department, City Council 

Nelson 
Care of Newton King, Ltd., Hamilton 
Care of A. D. Riley and Co., Ltd., The Terrace 

Wellington 
Harbour Board, Whangarei 
91 Gloucester Street, Christchurch .. 
Housing Division, Public Works Department, 

Wellington 
Borough Office, Morrinsville 
Post and Telegraph Department, Whangarei 
Bitumix Ltd., 77 Queen Street, Auckland 
Taranaki Electric-power Board, Eltham 
Kiwitea County Council, Kimbolton 
Rimu Gold Dredging Co., Ltd., Hokitika 
201 Victoria Arcade, Queen Street, Auckland 
Borough Council, Devonport, Auckland 
Rotokauri R.D., Frankton 
State Hydro-electric Department, Hamilton 
North Canterbury Catchment Board, Christ-

church · 
201 Victoria Arcade, Queen Street, Auckland 
Municipal Electricity Department, Napier .. 
Harbour Board, P.O. Box 138, New Plymouth 
Care of Andrew Murray, P.O. Box 821, Auck-

land 
Hauraki Plains County Council, Ngatea 
Care of Bitumix Ltd., Mount Wellington, 

Auckland 
Prudential Building, Lambton Quay, Wel-

lington 
Public Works Department, Taumarunui 
192 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
Kawhai County Council, Kawhai .. 
Waikato County Council, Hamilton East 
Municipal Electricity Department, New Ply-

mouth 
City Engineer's Office, Palmerston North 
Marlborough County Council, Blenheim 
Te Awanga R.D., Napier .. 
State Hydro-electric Depa,rtment, Wellington 
Lands and Survey Department, Auckland .. 
Electric Construction Co. of N.Z., Auckland 
Borough Council, New Plymouth .. 
Public Works Department, Blenheim 
Public Works Department, Gisborne 
Harbour Board, P.O. Box 938, Wellington 
(See Part A) 
(See Part A) 
Banks Box Buildings, 4 7 St. Paul Street, 

Auckland 
Public Works Department, Methven 
P.O. Box 887, Wellington , .. 
N.Z. Insurance Building, Rattray and Craw-

ford Streets, Dunedin 
P.O. Box 75, Hokitika 
Public Works Department, Masterton 
4 Blakey A venue, Karori, Wellington 
P.O. Box 113, Greymouth 
City Council, Wellington 
Borough Council, Upper Hutt 
Banks Peninsula Electric-power Board, Du-

vauchelle County Council. 
County Council, Eketahuna 

Thames Valley Electric-board, Te Aro ha 
34 "Marewa Road, Greenlane, Auckland 
Military Government, Luneburg, Germany .. 
Public Works Department, Wellington 
City Council, Wellington 
Drainage Engineer's Office, City Council 

Dunedin 
Marlborough Electric-power Board, Blenheim 
Te Rangiita, via National Park 
Municipal Milk Department, Wellington 
Seaton, Sladden, and Pavitt, Brandon Street, 

Wellington 

* Seetion 7 of 1944 amendment. t 1928 amendment. 

16/10/25 
13/9/45* 
1/10/45* 
16/5/29t 

16/6/26 

14/7/26 
9/1/46* 

26/11/25 
1/10/45* 
5/5/26 

26/11/25 

1/10/45* 
16/10/25 

26/11/25 
16/10/25 
24/8/45* 

9/1/46* 
29/8/45* 
5/5/26 

9/12/26 
9/1/46* 

16/6/26 
5/5/26 
7/4/26 
5/5/26 

26/11/25 
17/7/45* 

16/5/29 
17/7/45* 
17/7/45* 
7/4/26 

24/8/45* 
18/8/26 

12/7 /45* 

24/8/45* 
26/11/2? 
26/11/25 
1/10/45* 
16/6/26 

16/6/26 
12/7 /45* 
8/3/26 

24/8/45* 
22/12/29t 
14/7/26 
15/3/46* 
24/8/45* 
24/8/45* 
12/7/45* 
5/5/26 
7/4/26 

17/7/45* 

24/8/45* 
12/7/45* 
16/5/29t 

16/6/26 
7/9/45* 
7/2/27 
7/4/26 

16/6/26 
24/8/45* 
17/7/45* 

2/5/46* 

12/7/45* 
26/11/25 

7/2/47* 
24/8/45* 

26/11/25 
24/8/45* 

7/4/26 
5/5/26 

17/7/45* 
4/2/47* 

557 

Column 4. 

Qualifications. 

County. 
County. 
Municipal. 
Road. 

Electrical. 

Civil. 
County. 
County. 
Electrical. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 

County. 
Municipal. 

Civil. 
Civil. 
Structural. 

Civil. 
Telegraph. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Road. 
Civil. 
Road. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
River Control. 

Road. 
Electric-supply. 
Harbour. 
Municipal. 

County. 
Civil. 

'Structural. 

Road.· 
Civil. 
Civil. 
County. 
Electrical. 

Civil. 
County. 
Civil and Mechanical. 
Structural.· 
Land Drainage. 
Electrical. 
Municipal. 
Civil. 
Road. 
Harbour. 
Civil. 
Electrical. 
Electrical. 

Hydraulic. 
Structural. 
CiviL 

Electrical. 
Road. 
Civil. 
Mining and Civil. 
Municipal. 
Municipal. 
Electric-supply. 

Structural. 

Electric-supply. 
Civil. 
Civil. 
Land Drainage. 
Civil. 
Drainage. 

Electrical and Mechanical. 
Civil. 
Mechanical. 
Civil.. 


