## PART B-continued

REGISTERED UNDER SECTION 6 (i) b of 1924 Act or under Amendments

Column 1.		Column 2.	Column 3.	Column 4.
Name.		Address.	Date of Registration.	Qualifications.
	I			•
Dix, Thomas Burman Ross Donnelly, Leonard Sidney	••	Waitotara County Council, Wanganui Hutt County Council, P.O. Box 12, Wellington	$rac{16/10/25}{13/9/45^*}$	County. County.
Drake, Bernard John		Borough Office, Wairoa	$1/10/45^*$	Municipal.
Oyett, Henry Lewis Percy		Featherston Chambers, Brandon Street, Wel-	$16/5/29^{+}$	Road.
Earnshaw, Francis Allan		lington Care of H. Moult, Ltd., P.O. Box 581, Welling-	16/6/26	Electrical.
Insoll, John Robert		ton Public Works Department, Wanganui	14/7/26	Civil.
Insor, Gilbert William		Matamata County Council, Tirau	9/1/46*	County.
Pennell, Michael, A.M.N.Z.I.E		County Council, Murchison Hawke's Bay Electric-power Board, Hastings	$26/11/25 \\ 1/10/45^*$	County. Electrical.
'itzgerald, Maurice Edward William	••	Rose Street, Tirau	5/5/26	Civil.
leming, Elliott, A.M.I.E.E		Municipal Electricity Department, City Council Nelson	26/11/25	Electrical.
Yookes, Noel Cracroft		Care of Newton King, Ltd., Hamilton Care of A. D. Riley and Co., Ltd., The Terrace	$1/10/45^{*}$ 16/10/25	County. Municipal.
Fraser, William Mackenzie, M.N.Z.I.E.		Wellington	06 /11 /95	C::1
Freeman, Frederick Willie, M.N.Z.I.E.	•••	Harbour Board, Whangarei 91 Gloucester Street, Christchurch	26/11/25 16/10/25	Civil. Civil.
rieboe-Funch, Christian		Housing Division, Public Works Department,	24/8/45*	Structural.
ardiner, William Ivan		Wellington Borough Office, Morrinsville	9/1/46*	Civil.
ilchrist, Geoffrey William, B.Sc., A.M.I.E.E	 	Post and Telegraph Department, Whangarei	29/8/45*	Telegraph.
oldsbro, Henry Edgar, M.Z.N.I.E.	••	Bitumix Ltd., 77 Queen Street, Auckland	5/5/26 9/12/26	Civil.
Holdsmith, Bernard Harry	••	Taranaki Electric-power Board, Eltham Kiwitea County Council, Kimbolton	9/12/26 9/1/46*	Electrical. Road.
reen, Eric Wallace, A.M.N.Z.I.E.		Rimu Gold Dredging Co., Ltd., Hokitika	16/6/26	Civil.
rierson, Charles Kirkpatrick	••	201 Victoria Arcade, Queen Street, Auckland	5/5/26	Road. Civil.
Ariffiths, Arthur Tennyson	•••	Borough Council, Devonport, Auckland Rotokauri R.D., Frankton	7/4/26 5/5/26	Civil.
Hamilton, John		State Hydro-electric Department, Hamilton	26/11/25	Electrical.
Iarris, Harold Wilson	••	North Canterbury Catchment Board, Christ- church	17/7/45*	River Control.
Harrison, Percy		201 Victoria Arcade, Queen Street, Auckland	16/5/29	Road.
Hastie, David Henry	••	Municipal Electricity Department, Napier	17/7/45*	Electric-supply.
Hawes, John Emanuel     Hay, Thomas Tyrrell King		Harbour Board, P.O. Box 138, New Plymouth Care of Andrew Murray, P.O. Box 821, Auck-	$  \begin{array}{c} 17/7/45^{*} \\ 7/4/26 \end{array}$	Harbour. Municipal.
•		land		
Hazledine-Barber, Edward Hempleman, Frank Giles	••	Hauraki Plains County Council, Ngatea Care of Bitumix Ltd., Mount Wellington,	$\begin{array}{ c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c c$	County. Civil.
Holgate, Peter, M.N.Z.I.E		Auckland Prudential Building, Lambton Quay, Wel-	12/7/45*	Structural.
Hooker, George Brocklehurst		lington Public Works Department, Taumarunui	24/8/45*	Road.
Hope, Owen Morley, M.I.Struct.E., M.N.Z.I.I		192 Hereford Street, Christchurch	26/11/25	Civil.
Horner, Burnham Hirst	••	Kawhai County Council, Kawhai Waikato County Council, Hamilton East	26/11/25 $1/10/45^*$	Civil. County.
Howell, Reginald George	•••	Municipal Electricity Department, New Ply-	$1/10/45^{-1}$ 16/6/26	Electrical.
Hughes, John Richard, M.N.Z.I.E.		mouth City Engineer's Office, Palmerston North	16/6/26	Civil.
Hundleby, Basil	•••	Marlborough County Council, Blenheim	10/0/20 12/7/45*	County.
Hursthouse, Dennis Wilson	••	Te Awanga R.D., Napier	8/3/26	Civil and Mechanical.
Ingram, John Thomas Innis, Robert Leslie	•••	State Hydro-electric Department, Wellington Lands and Survey Department, Auckland	$24/8/45^*$ $22/12/29^+$	Structural. Land Drainage.
Irvine, Alexander Macpherson		Electric Construction Co. of N.Z., Auckland	14/7/26	Electrical.
James, Mark	••	Borough Council, New Plymouth	15/3/46*	Municipal.
Jenkins, Ambrose Coulter, A.M.N.Z.I.E. Jenkinson, Edgar Eaton	•••	Public Works Department, Blenheim Public Works Department, Gisborne	$24/8/45^*$ $24/8/45^*$	
Jenssen, Kolbjorn Thorvaldsson	•••	Harbour Board, P.O. Box 938, Wellington	12/7/45*	Harbour.
Jones, Stanley Walter, M.I.C.E., M.N.Z.I.E.		(See Part A)	5/5/26	Civil
Kemp, Herbert George, A.M.I.C.E., A.M.I.E. Kennings, Sydney Eldridge, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	E 	(See Part A)	7/4/26 17/7/45*	Electrical. Electrical.
		Auckland		
Kensington, Edward Trevor	•••	Public Works Department, Methven       P.O. Box 887, Wellington	$24/8/45^*$ $12/7/45^*$	Structure 1
Lambourne, James Ernest Kerr		N.Z. Insurance Building, Rattray and Craw-	16/5/29	Civil.
Langford, James Stanley	•••	ford Streets, Dunedin P.O. Box 75, Hokitika	16/6/26	Fleetricel
Langlands, Henry John	••	Public Works Department, Masterton	7/9/45*	
Larcomb, Victor Ernest Learmont, Tom, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	4 Blakey Avenue, Karori, Wellington	7/2/27 7/4/26	Civil. Mining and Civil.
Learmont, 10m, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	•••	P.O. Box 113, Greymouth City Council, Wellington Borough Council, Upper Hutt	16/6/26	Municipal.
Lenihan, Francis Joseph	• •	Borough Council, Upper Hutt	24/8/45*	Municipal.
Lewthwaite, Frederick Arnold	••	Banks Peninsula Electric-power Board, Du- vauchelle County Council.	17/7/45*	
Lindell, Gordon Anderson, A.M.I.Stru A.M.N.Z.I.E.	act.E.,	County Council, Eketahuna	2/5/46*	
Lindsay, George Percival	••	Thames Valley Electric-board, Te Aroha	12/7/45*	
Lopdell, William James Loudon, Bertram John	••	34 Marewa Road, Greenlane, Auckland Military Government, Luneburg, Germany	26/11/25 7/2/47*	Civil. Civil.
Lough, Royle Chalmers, A.M.N.Z.I.E		Public Works Department, Wellington	24/8/45*	Land Drainage.
Luke, Kenneth Ewart, M.N.Z.I.E.	• •	City Council, Wellington Drainage Engineer's Office, City Council	26/11/25	Civil.
Macdonald, Norman Andrew Lothian	••	Dunedin		* Drainage.
Maclean, George Frederick, A.M.N.Z.I.E.	••	Marlborough Electric-power Board, Blenheim	7/4/26	Electrical and Mechania
McArthur, James Frederick, M.N.Z.I.E McFerran, James Stanley	•••	Te Rangiita, via National Park Municipal Milk Department, Wellington	5/5/26 17/7/45	Civil. Mechanical.
man and a state of the state of		Seaton, Sladden, and Pavitt, Brandon Street,	4/2/47	* Civil.
McGregor, Gordon	•••	Wellington	-/-/	

\* Section 7 of 1944 amendment.

† 1928 amendment.